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12 Ogodlnopolskie Zawody Samolotowe im. Wactawa Wieczorka

Darocha Janusz
Wieczorek Krzysztof
Kachaniak Marek
Franczak Konrad
Pietrzak Pawet
Repe¢ Radostaw
Chrzgszcz Zbigniew
Chrzgszcz Marcin
Bartler Michat
Wieczorek Michat
Skretowicz Krzysztof
Skalik Marcin
Radomski Bolestaw
Bednarz Andrzej
Wieczorek Kamil
Graczewski Szymon
Gurtler Rafat

Skalik Joanna
Markiewicz Jerzy
Wojtych Rafat

Figiel Krzysztof
Wieczorek Marcin
Dabrowski Marcin
Besedin Edward

Nowakowski Stawomir

Maciej Biatek

Official results - Landing Trophy
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Torun 2017
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Stanistaw Cieslak

O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo oo o o

o O o O 01 ©O O 01 O O

N N oo = N W
o O o o o1 O O O

125
175
110

40
100
200
200

Chief judge

10
15
15
20
25
25
30
30
40
40
55
55
105
105
135
140
175
180
215
230
240
425



